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Eurex Trade Entry Services – 
Members executing Eurex Flexible Contracts

Ahorro Corporación Financiera SV SA

Miguel Angel Morales
mamorales@ahorro.com
T +34-91-556-12 42

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures 

Altura Markets

Ignacio Aranguena
ignacio.aranguena@alturamarkets.com 
T +34-91-374-53 10 

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, 
Equity Index Options 

Baader Bank Aktiengesellschaft

Holger Schmid
holger.schmid@baaderbank.de
T +49-89-5150-18 45

Holger Sauerbier
holger.sauerbier@baaderbank.de
T +49-89-5150-18 47

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, 
Equity Index Futures, Equity Index Options

Banca Akros SpA

Alberto Bassani
alberto.bassani@bancaakros.it
T +39-02-43 44-54 51 

Alberto Poretti 
alberto.poretti@bancaakros.it 
T +39-02-43 44-54 51

Emiliano Pavesi 
emiliano.pavesi@bancaakros.it 
T +39-02-43 44-54 51

Laura Bisconcin
laura.bisconcin@bancaakros.it  
T +39-02-43 44-46 06

Umberto De Paoli 
umberto.depaoli@bancaakros.it 
T +39-02-43 44-4718

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options,
Equity Index Options 
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Banca Imi SpA

Giorgio Pozzobon
Giorgio.Pozzobon@bancaimi.com 
T +39-02-72 61-5616 

Massimo Vitali 
Massimo.Vitali@bancaimi.com 
T +39-02-72 61-56 91 

Salvatore Capasso 
Salvatore.Capasso@bancaimi.com 
T +39-02-72 61-5318 

Alessio Rocchetti 
Alessio.Rocchetti@bancaimi.com 
T +39-02-72 61-5312 

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options,
Equity Index Options 

Barclays Capital

Regis Loeb
regis.loeb@barcap.com
T +44-20-77 73-80 73 

Product class: Equity Index Futures, Equity Index Options

BNP Paribas Arbitrage

Raphael Abecassis
raphael.abecassis@uk.bnpparibas.com
T +44-20-75 95-8162

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, 
Equity Index Options 

Citi Global Markets Ltd.

Andrew Baker
andy.baker@citi.com
T +44-20-79 86-3120

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures

CMT Trading GmbH

Bernd Weidner
bweidner@cmtam.com
T +49-69-1700 81-24

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options

Commerzbank AG

Thomas Knipping
thomas.knipping@commerzbank.com
T +49-69-136-2 33 55

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures 
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Cornèr Banca SA

Marco Campana
marco.campana@corner.ch
T +41-91-800-44 75

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures

Credit Suisse Securities (Europe) Ltd.

Wolfgang Faust
wolfgang.faust@credit-suisse.com
T +49-69-75 38-2123

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures 

DONNER & REUSCHEL AG 

Thorben Hakanson 
thorben.hakanson@donner-reuschel.de 
T +49-40-3 0217-54 82

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, 
Equity Index Futures, Equity Index Options 

HSBC Trinkaus

Jochen Haas, Samir Kops
jochen.haas@HSBC.de, samir.kops@HSBC.de
T +49-211-910-44 28, +49-211-910-44 29

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options

IMC

Barry Maas
barry.maas@imc.nl
T +31-20-7 98 8590

Product class: Equity Options, Equity Index Options, Options on
Fixed Income Futures

Joh. Berenberg, Gossler & Co. KG

Christina Riedel
christina.riedel@berenberg.de
T +49-40-3 50 60-498

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures 

JPMorgan

Ivan Leverett
ivan.leverett@jpmorgan.com
T +44-20-77 79-29 80

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options
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Landesbank Baden-Württemberg

Lothar Benz
lothar.benz@LBBW.de
T +49-711-127-2 5117

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options

Liquid Capital Securities

James Henderson
jhenderson@liquidcapital.com
T +44-20-7663-84 82

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options 

Maple Bank GmbH

Frank Leber
T +49-69-97166-150

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options

Marex Financial Ltd.

Robin Gibbs
rgibbs@marexfinancial.com
T +44-20-7392-88 39

Product class: Equity Index Futures, Equity Index Options, Options
on Fixed Income Futures 

Mediobanca SpA

Roberto Romeo 
roberto.romeo@mediobanca.it 
T +39-02-88 29-560

Denis Mascetti 
denis.mascetti@mediobanca.it 
T +39-02-88 29-707 

Marco Cannata 
marco.cannata@mediobanca.it 
T +39-02-88 29-532 

Samuele Badii 
samuele.badii@mediobanca.it 
T +39-02-88 29-764

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, 
Equity Index Options 

Morgan Stanley

Derivatives Sales Germany/Austria
Christian Stock
fftderivst@morganstanley.com
T +49-69-21 66-10 50

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options
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Société Générale CIB

Slavisa Djurdjevic, Björn Seifert,
Heiko Schömbs, Kai Kremer
sg-flowpreise@sgcib.com
T +49-69-7174-800

Product class: Equity Index Options

Riccardo Spada 
riccardo.spada@sgcib.com 
T +39-02-89 63-2511 

Sara Scarll 
sara.scarll@sgcib.com 
T +39-02-89 63-2579 

Paolo Iurcotta 
paolo.iurcotta@sgcib.com 
T +39-02-89 63-23 81 

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options   

Sucden Financial Limited

info@sucfin.com
T +44-20-32 07-50 00

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options

Susquehanna International Securities Ltd.

John Keogh
john.keogh@sig.com
T +353-1-80 28-082

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options

The Royal Bank of Scotland

Alexander M. Neumann
alexander.neumann@rbs.com
T +49-69-26 90-94 77

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures 

UBS

Ian Ralph
ian.ralph@ubs.com
T +44-20-75 68-16 96

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options

Unicredit 

Fabio de Zordo
fabio.dezordo@unicredit.eu 
T +39-02-88 62-08 92

Jörg Richtscheid
joerg.richtscheid@unicredit.eu  
T +49-89-3781-42 56

Product class: Equity Options
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BNP Paribas Securities Services

Charles Poli
charles.poli@bnpparibas.com
T +33-1-42 98-46 11

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures

Citi Global Markets Ltd.

Andrew Baker
andy.baker@citi.com
T +44-20-79 86-3120

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures 

Commerzbank AG

Gabriele Gründer
gabriele.gruender@commerzbank.com
T +49-69-136-2 92 37

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures 

Deutsche WertpapierService Bank

Frank Riedmüller
WestLB-etd@dwpbank.de
T +49-211-50 99-64 70

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options, Options on Fixed Income Futures  

Landesbank Baden-Württemberg

Peter Gentner
peter.gentner@LBBW.de
T +49-711-127-7 50 48

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options

UBS

Ian Ralph
ian.ralph@ubs.com
T +44-20-75 68-16 96

Product class: Single Stock Futures, Equity Options, Equity Index
Futures, Equity Index Options
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